CARRARA dekor/obklad 20x60 Relieve Stripe

Albinegro Brillo G

» Koupelna » Obklady a dlazby

Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Dalsi informace
Hmotnost [kg]
Rozmér - délka
Rozmér - Sitka
Rozmér - vyska

Vyrobce
Série

SUCCARDE2060RSALB

1,20
SUPERCERAMICA

8432712198072
m2

388,64 K¢
470,25 K¢

Neni skladem
Neni skladem

15,2 kg
61,0 cm
21,0 cm
8,0 cm

SUPERCERAMICA
CARRARA


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/superceramica

